6:30 — 7:45 a.m.

7:00

8:00 — 8:40

9:00

9:15

9:30

10:00

11:20

11:30

12:00 - 2:00

2:00

4:30

5:00 -7:00

7:00

8:45

9:00

9:30

ORDERS OF THE DAY

SATURDAY, JUNE 23, 2007

Breakfast Eton Hall

Eucharist Devonshire Room — 9" Floor
Home Groups

Morning Office

Orders of the Day
Election of Deputy Prolocutor Begins

Resolutions
A023 A024 (no debate list) A025

St. Michael Report
Resolution A184

Governance Video & Resolutions A021 A022 A061 A188

Announce Deputy Prolocutor
Noon Reflection

Diocesan Caucuses

Lunch (12:30 — 1:30 Information Dialogues)
Committee of the Whole (Blessing of Same Sex Unions)
Provincial Caucuses

Dinner

Blessing of Same Sex Unions Resolutions
A185Rev. A186 A187 A189

Nova Scotia & PEI video
Night Prayer

Reception (hosted by NS & PEI)



