ORDERS OF THE DAY

SATURDAY, JUNE 23, 2007

6:30 – 7:45 a.m.	Breakfast	Eton Hall
7:00	Eucharist	Devonshire Room – 9 th Floor
8:00 - 8:40	Home Groups	
9:00	Morning Office	
9:15	Orders of the Day Election of Deputy Prolocutor Begins	
9:30	Resolutions A023	A024 (no debate list) A025
10:00	St. Michael Report Resolution A184	
	Governance Video & Resolutions A021 A022 A061 A188	
11:20	Announce Deputy Prolocutor Noon Reflection	
11:30	Diocesan Caucuses	
12:00 – 2:00	Lunch (12:30	0 – 1:30 Information Dialogues)
2:00	Committee of the Whole (Blessing of Same Sex Unions)	
4:30	Provincial Caucuses	
5:00 – 7:00	Dinner	
7:00	Blessing of Same Sex Unions Resolutions A185Rev. A186 A187 A189	
8:45	Nova Scotia & PEI video	
9:00	Night Prayer	
9:30	Reception (hosted by NS & PEI)	